East Rockwood Sportsman's Club

3727 Sportsman’s Lane, Carleton, MII 48117 (734)654-9769
2017 — 2018 "ATA" Shoot Fiscal Target Year Dates

2017
Reminder, Start of the 2017-2018 target year as of September 1%
September 17 (Sunday)

October 1 (Sunday)

October 15 (Sunday) ‘“National Trap Shooting Day” (pins provided)
November 5 (Sunday)

December 26 (Tuesday) "Day After Christmas" Shoot, 9:00am Full program

2018
Travel League @ ERSC February 18 (Sunday)
Travel League Alternate Date in case of bad weather...February 25th
March 25 (Sunday)
April 7 (Saturday)
April 29 (Sunday)
May 19 (Saturday)
June 9 (Saturday)
July 29 (Sunday)

August 25 (Saturday)
Reminder, Start of the 2018-2019 target year as of September 1°

September 16 (Sunday)

October 7 (Sunday)

October 28 (Sunday) “National Trap Shooting Day” (pins provided)
November 4 (Sunday)

December 26 (Wednesday) "Day after Christmas" Shoot, 9:00am Full program

Full Program shoots will use the following schedule, except for Special shoot dates:
Note: Shoot fee for Sub-Junior and Junior participants will be reduced price at $14.00 per 100 for
Targets only, plus required fees. If reduced price is used, options are not available or allowed.
Note: Shoot fee for 100 Singles or Doubles is $19.50. Shoot fee for Handicap is $20.50 per 100. The $1.00 extra fee
for Handicap is for automatic enrollment into the 50 straight jackpot.

* Singles event starts at 9:00 am with entry opening at 8:00 am

* Handicap event follows Singles

* Doubles event starts directly following the Singles and Handicap Events with 50 pair
* All ties resolved by reverse long run

* Breakfast and Lunches are typically available.

DIRECTIONS TO THE CLUB  See reverse side of sheet



DIRECTIONS TO THE "East Rockwood Sportsman's Club™

formally 9943 Exeter Road,
now 3727 Sportsman’s Lane Carleton, M1 48117

FROM US-23, coming from the North or West:
Exit at Plank Rd, go northwest into Milan;
Go to Milan-Oakville Rd., turn right which is approximately east;
Follow Milan-Oakville Rd, changes to Oakville-Waltz Rd.;
Vere right to_ Palmer Rd, changes to South Stony Creek Rd.;
Stay on South Stony Creek Rd. until Exeter Rd (approximately 10 miles);
Turn right which is south on Exeter Rd., about 1/4 mile to driveway for
the East Rockwood Sportsman's Club

From US24, 1-275, 1-75, coming from the East:
Exit 1-275 at the US-24/Telegraph Rd exit;
Go north on Telegraph Rd to Labo Rd, which is about 1/4 mile north of overpass;
Go west on Labo Rd for approximately 4 miles until it dead ends at Exeter Rd.;
Turn south (or left) on Exeter Rd, pass South Stony Creek Rd, about 1/4 mile to

driveway for the East Rockwood Sportsman's Club.

From M-50, coming from the South:
Follow M-50 to US-24, go north then follow the same directions as the US-24, 1-275 note;
OR
Turn left/north on Raisinville Rd from M-50, to North Custer Rd (over river);
Turn left/west on_North Custer Rd about 1/4 mile to pickup_Raisinville Rd again;
Turn right/north on_Raisinville Rd about 3 miles to stop;
Turn left/west on Bluebush Rd, then about 1/8 mile to Gruber Rd and turn right/north;
Follow Gruber Rd, past the Heiss Rd (jog in road), to Exeter Rd;
Turn left/north on Exeter Rd, about 2-1/2 miles to driveway for the
East Rockwood Sportsman's Club. If you get to South Stony Creek Rd, you went past the drive.




